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LUNCH - WEEK 52 (23.-29.12.2024)

Chicken tortilla (D, A)
Vegetable tortilla (D, A)

Boiled rice (Veg, D, G*)
Steamed broccoli (Veg D, L, G*)

Roasted tomato soup (Veg, D, G*, A)

The restaurant is closed

The restaurant is closed

The restaurant is closed

BBQ pork sauce American style (D, G*, A)

Vegetable steaks Kofta (D, G*, A), Harissa and youghurt sauce (L, G*, A)
Boiled wild rice (Veg, D, L, G*)

Cauliflower and green beans (Veg, D, L, G*, A)

Lentil soup Arabian style (Veg, D, G*, A)

11,95 €

11,95 €

11,95 €

12,40 €

11,95 €

11,95 €

12,40 €

We reserve the right to changes. (Veg) Vegan (D) Dairy free (L) Lactose free (LL) Low in lactose (G) Gluten free (A) Includes allergens. Includes some of the
following allergens: eggs and egg products, milk and dairy products, shellfish, molluscs, fish, peanuts, sesame, soya, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, nuts,
cereal’s containing gluten, celery, mustard and lupin.

We use meat from Finland. We will notify in writing if the origin is some other country.



